
Public Company “REPUBLIC OF SRPSKA ROADS” 
78000 Banja Luka 
10 Vase Pelagića St, Bosnia and Herzegovina 

 tel. +387/51/309-128 fax +387/51/308-316 

Banja Luka, March 06, 2006. 

 
 
In accordance with Public procurement law of Bosnia and Herzegovina (Official 
Gazette of Bosnia and Herzegovina 49/04), Public Company 

 
 

SUMMARY OF PROCUREMENT NOTICE 

on procurement of road marking materials 

 

A. CONTACT DATA 

Public Company “Republic of Srpska Roads” 

Vase Pelagića 10 

78 000 Banja Luka 

Tel: +387 (0) 51 309 128 

Fax: +387 (0) 51 308 316 

Contact persons: 

Tatjana Grujanic, B.Civil Eng. 

e mail address: tgrujanic@putevirs.com 

ID number: 4401723780003 

www.putevirs.com 

B. TYPE OF CONTRACT 

Goods 

C. SCOPE OF SUPPLY 

Procurement of road marking materials 

D. TYPE OF PROCEDURE 

Open 

E. BIDDING DOCUMENTS 

Bidding documents can be taken over until April 14, 2006 

Bidding documents charge is: 50 KM 



Our bank accounts is as follows: 

- Razvojna banka jugoistocne Evrope 5620990000126594 

F. DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION OF BIDS 

April 14, 2006, 12:00 pm 

 

 2


